Evaluation Process FY14

Q1 Do you believe that the Team Strategy
was useful for your staff this year?

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 78.05% 128
No 21.95% 36
Total 164
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Evaluation Process FY14
Q2 Was the Year In Review for School
Food Service Employees a useful tool for

communicating information about your
employees to the Central Office

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.51% 155
No 5.49% 9
Total 164
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Evaluation Process FY14
Q3 Do you believe the Year in Review for
School Food Service Managers was a

helpful tool to communicate your
accomplishments to the Central Office?

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 92.07% 151
No 7.93% 13
Total 164
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Evaluation Process FY14

Q4 Do you believe you received
communications throughout the year
regarding the items that were being
tracked in the Central Office? (i.e.

inventory, production records, meeting
attendance, etc.)

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
Yes 90.24% 148
No 9.76%

16

Total 164
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Evaluation Process FY14

Q5 Do you believe you received enough
communications throughout the year about
the evaluation process?

Answered: 163 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices

Responses
Yes 99.39%
No 0.61%

Total
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Evaluation Process FY14

Q6 Do you believe you were evaluated
appropriately?

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 93.90% 154
No 6.10% 10
Total 164
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Evaluation Process FY14

Q7 What is your area?

Answered: 164 Skipped: 0

Area 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Area 1 11.59% 19
Area 2 12.20% 20
Area 3 12.20% 20
Area 4 13.41% 22
Area 5 12.80% 21
Area 6 12.20% 20
Area 7 14.02% 23
Area 8 11.59% 19

Total 164
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Evaluation Process FY14

Q8 Please list below any recommendations
you may have to improve upon the
evaluation process for next year.

Answered: 38 Skipped: 126
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